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n8n@o< sCwBoEw7q<m; p6q?m8v5 p8q9q8qAq< pAm>w7q@mBoA

:q8m9w7m7 sKw<n8o5s=o@ 2o6q?m8v5.<5 .<5

J-GOM : wFv; qFw7m?

2024 w7rK - wHvJo8 wHsKm9

p;n9 q@m8mO mBw>qK q@m8mO sCq5m>o> w>mHo<m< wFv; wBs<pK

6,651,297.06 4,774,971.49 613,463.20 q@m8mO wHw7m8m;o8 *

614,566.76 461,933.24 81,664.97 q@m8mO wBmHoJs; **

7,265,863.82 5,236,904.73 695,128.17 :mBw>qK

4,230,624.17 3,095,767.00 510,009.85 q@m8mO nC7o5 w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> 210

132,986.17 98,249.03 17,132.43  w7r7 w6m;mAm>q@oO o;m= o@m< o<n6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> n=w<m8q;o:q;wEq> 2o<n7mRw7sJ
nEo<m? t@ w7qAuC

213

141,223.00 7,777.00 -- q@m8mO sCq>q8q; q8qAm?q8qAm@ 221

526,316.22 25,369.08 20,403.32 qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 222

1,017,328.18 1,328,628.70 35,917.60 q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223

7,500.00 -- -- qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>q7o@ wAm>q@oO 224

44,500.00 10,000.00 -- q@m8mO t=s8q; w6m>q8q; w7p8w>mA 225

150,819.33 59,180.68 -- q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 o<n>q8q; qAn>n8m> 226

-- -- -- q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO sCq7vB 227

400,000.00 150,000.00 30,000.00 wGpFoEw9mE o@m< o<n;n8oAwRo< 2p5s< t@w7q8n;q8mE 228

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@ w6m>qEw<sKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC s7n@o9oB mAm=q7 w<s>qBw<sC n=o<m?o9oB 281

6,651,297.06 4,774,971.49 613,463.20 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w7q8n;q8mE w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAqWr8wRm> sCpYw<m8mA 291

-- -- -- wE8n?wEw7n8wH 295

288,055.76 261,944.24 81,664.97 w>n8wCu8wJ wHw7m>wHwEs=w7o< 8mHw;sEw;oBw9mJ 421

326,511.00 199,989.00 -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 n@q>q8m5 n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 423

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 q8m5m?q@7m:q< 424

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? p@nSoAwCo< 440

-- -- -- w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< w7vB 720

-- -- -- w7q8q;r@ w7vB 730

614,566.76 461,933.24 81,664.97 :mBw>qK

30/6/2024: wOp8nA



1,991,159.99 1,498,200.01 278,011.78 m8nEq> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 211001

345,677.85 343,033.85 45,505.41 nEo<m? t@w6mAm;w<mEm> sCpFmCq8qAo< 211002

2,336,837.84 1,841,233.86 323,517.19 :mBw>qK

39,000.00 117,000.00 --  wEw7m=mBs< t@ o<mCqAm9mEn7q> sCq5m> w7nTm>m8 212005

-- -- -- wEw7m=mBs< t@w6m7w7q8m9w7s> sCq;mApHo>u; o;s<o;s< 212011

83,506.65 156,493.35 29,000.00  pBo>s? o<n<wEw7m=mBs< Cw7o=oB sCw7p8m@o97m< sCw7q?mGw<m=q> o<n7w7q?mGw<m=q>
wEw7m=mBs<

212014

87,885.01 49,651.66 6,355.01 wEw7m=mBs< t@ w7q8qAo< sCo<m8nEq> pAn8q;wAmEm> o<mCq;mAwEm=q@ q@w7m9 212015

4,280.00 840.00 -- wEw7m=mBs< sCq>qCw7o5 pAqCm= 212019

531,593.13 288,582.87 48,787.72 wEw7m=mBs< t@ pAn8q; n7m> w7q8q; n@m< w<s<n?pGm=w7s5s< 212023

17,143.33 11,056.67 2,056.67 wEw7m=mBs< q7v? 212024

14,100.00 3,900.00 350.00 wEw7m=mBs< w;wEo8 212025

494,237.58 267,762.42 44,133.99 wEw7m=mBs< wEo=8mE 212027

40,800.00 40,800.00 6,800.00 wEw7m=mBs< t=s@ w6m7w7o8s= q8n@n>w7oG 212028

373,684.66 213,115.34 34,766.67 wEw7m=mBs< v; Cw7oHvJmE 212031

31,892.84 8,107.96 1,762.60 wEw7m=mBs< v; wBm;o7w;sH 212032

132,893.13 74,142.87 12,480.00 wEw7m=mBs< wKt= w>m>o7o> 212033

42,770.00 23,080.00 -- nEo<m? t@ w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> w7qAuCwAuC w7s5o7s5s< 212999

1,893,786.33 1,254,533.14 186,492.66 :mBw>qK

132,986.17 98,249.03 17,132.43 nEo<m? n8q;n>mK w6m>p;wE w7mRw7sJ wHw7s>8mImHo8 213006

132,986.17 98,249.03 17,132.43 :mBw>qK

16,223.00 7,777.00 -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> qF7m; o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221001

5,000.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> q>mCw<s< o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221002

70,000.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> sCo<m= o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221003

35,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO q8qAm@ n8q;w6m8t9 w7tKw<n8 221004

15,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO q8qAm@ t=s@w6m7pEt@o9 221005

141,223.00 7,777.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

29,878.67 20,121.33 19,903.32 oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuC t5s9 o<n>qIo;sIoB 222001

30,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuC t5s9o<n< pKuBu7w;sH w7mRt>u?w7o< 222002

20,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA m@m?uIsA q7pKw7o< o<nLw<s;mA t=s8q;w7q7t9 o<mCqAuC sCwBq<o? 222003

55,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuCt5s9 n;o8wHw;sBo< 222005

5,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 wEwH8nJ 8m<sJwE 222006

20,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 o<m;mHw6m>q7o@ w>v?o7qI 222007

40,987.25 1,012.75 -- oAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q8q;q?nEn:u? n5m;o7q; 222008

-- -- -- w6m>q@v5 w<mAwAm=n9 sCpAu? m@m?m@o@ o@m< oAu?qGt> 2oAu?q8u@ 222011

325,450.30 4,235.00 500.00 oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuCwAuC w7s5o7s5s< 222999

526,316.22 25,369.08 20,403.32 :mBw>qK



5,431.40 568.60 109.92 wEw;sBsH o@m< wEw;s? 2w7v?sBsH 223001

342,448.67 1,157,551.33 -- q@m8mO sCp? w;o8wHw;sBo< 223002

105,820.74 72,979.26 28,857.75 q@m8mO sCwHs7mHw7o< o<n7o<mBwGpB 223004

120,000.00 -- -- oBq; sCq>o9 o<nIw<q; sCqAn8n>oW 223005

63,865.00 1,135.00 -- q@m8mO sCq>qBq?q< 223011

74,091.14 5,908.86 -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q8q; mCm5n? qAm9mEn7q> o<n;mAwAn8n9q> p>wEm8 o;s<o;s< 223013

1,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>qCw7o5 w<mAw>n8wCu8wJ o;s<o;s< sCpYw<m8mA pWn>oAwKo< 223014

-- -- --  q@m8mO n8q; w7qAuCt5s9 n;mAw7nNoAw>o< o;s<o;s< n=w<n9 w7q8n;q8mE 223015

116,600.00 68,400.00 6,900.00 nEo<m? t@w6mCm< sCqAm>q@oO m@m?w7q8q;n>mKq8mA 2o<nAm>q@oO pEw7sHwBmEw7u; 223016

46,383.07 3,616.93 49.93 q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q8q;n@m< p8n@w7n>q5s> w6m7w7q7n>q5s> 223017

36,650.00 3,850.00 -- w6m>q@w<s5 qFn; pF.o<m< o@m< p? wHo>nJw;v= 2p?nEo= sCw7q?mGw<m=q> pEt@o9 223018

32,656.88 -- -- w<mAp?p8m5m< t5sKw7m;w<m@ w6m8n;q8mE w6m>m;w7m;o;s< 223019

2,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? n;w<m@ o<mCqAuC sCw7mRo>u; o<nKnLw;w7t9 223024

15,000.00 -- -- w7q8q; n@m< qCm< sCqAm>q@oO wEw7s8m<qRw7o< 223025

381.28 14,618.72 -- p? w7s5o7s5s< o@m< p? w7mRwJo8w;wEw9mE sCq;mAwAm>q@oO pH.o<m< 223026

55,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO w7s5o7s5s< sCqAm>q@oO sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223999

1,017,328.18 1,328,628.70 35,917.60 :mBw>qK

7,500.00 -- -- wEwBm9m>q<oGw7u; wBm7mRt8sJu< w7s5o7s5s< 224999

7,500.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

14,500.00 10,000.00 -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? wJuRw;8n= 225003

10,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAwEv; Cw7o7t8wH o;s<o;s< o<mCtKw<n8 225005

20,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCCw7o7t8wH tCw7o5 w7sCw6u;mSw<nO w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> wEp?u< 225006

44,500.00 10,000.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

9,872.33 35,127.68 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226002

-- -- -- w7q8q;wAn>n8m> q8m@7m9 o<n>mBn? qAmCm> 226005

4,750.00 250.00 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> w>nGo7 t5s9n7s? o<n< n7nOn? 226006

-- -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 226007

-- -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 226008

55,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 226010

35,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mIs=wHw?uE 8mHqIoJw>u; 226013

20,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 226014

26,197.00 23,803.00 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> oAs;mAn=w<q@ o<mCq>mCw<s< 226016

150,819.33 59,180.68 0.00 :mBw>qK

10,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? t=s@ o<mCqAuC sCq>n7o< w6m;mAwAn8m?o;s< w7q8n;q8mE 228004

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@ o<mCqAuC sCp5s< w6m>qBw<sC t9oB w7qAuCpAm8q@qC 228005

-- -- --  sCp5s< t@ w6m>qCw7o5 w<mApHo>u; o<n>oAwKo< o<n;mAw7mRt<oEvEs< o;s<o;s<
nEo<m?

228009



390,000.00 150,000.00 30,000.00 nEo<m? t@ o<mCqAuC sCp5s< w6m;mAwAm;w<mEm>n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? sCqAmWn>mK 228010

400,000.00 150,000.00 30,000.00 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@w7qAuC sCq>q7o@ o<mEw<mKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC t9oB w6m;mAwAn8m? mBw<o>m< 281002

0.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 421003

88,055.76 261,944.24 81,664.97  mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 422005

200,000.00 -- -- 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 422999

288,055.76 261,944.24 81,664.97 :mBw>qK

42,500.00 -- -- wEwCw7oHo? o<n8mLp7q8m? 423001

65,000.00 -- -- wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 2wHw7nBwJ 423002

4,000.00 -- -- (wEwBrH) q7n>nE n8q;w7q7t9 w6mAm;w<mEm> o;s<o;s< 423004

20,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA sCqAnBmSn=q> 423006

2,001.00 167,999.00 -- 8mIs=wHw?uE 8mHq<oJw>u; 423007

193,010.00 31,990.00 -- 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 423008

326,511.00 199,989.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- w<mAwAn8m? mBw<o>m< - w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< q7vB w;oHwEs>uF sCqAm@w<q>q8q; 721003

0.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

q8o;nR q@m>w<mNq>

wBm8s7sK p8mHs8w;sE wEw7t7o? w?u< p8wHwEo7o>

wEp?u< sCwBm8s7sK 8mHoFu< :pJu;


